

RACE ANALYSIS / 比赛分析



1500 Metres Men - Round 1 / 男子 1500 米 - 预赛

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 1 fastest time (q) qualify to Final
每组前 2 名 (Q) 以及其余成绩最好的 1 位 (q) 晋级决赛

Heat 4

4

21 March 2025 19:53 START TIME

PLACE		BIB	NAME		COUNTRY		DATE of BIRTH		RESULT										
1	100 m	2	200 m	3	300 m	4	400 m	5	500 m	6	600 m	7	700 m	8	800 m	9	900 m	10	1000 m
11	1100 m	12	1200 m	13	1300 m	14	1400 m												
1		179	Mariano GARCÍA				马里亚诺·加西亚				ESP		25 Sep 97		4:02.68				
1	18.49	2	19.00	3	20.57	4	19.38	5	18.91	6	18.20	7	18.13	8	17.02	9	14.64	10	13.28
			37.49 (6)		58.06 (6)		1:17.44 (6)		1:36.35 (6)		1:54.55 (6)		2:12.68 (6)		2:29.70 (6)		2:44.34 (6)		2:57.62 (2)
11	13.67	12	13.02	13	12.83	14	12.36												
		3:11.29 (2)	3:24.31 (1)	3:37.14 (1)	3:49.50 (1)														
2		329	Isaac NADER				艾萨克·纳德尔				POR		17 Aug 99		4:02.75				
1	17.98	2	19.02	3	20.43	4	19.26	5	19.10	6	18.17	7	18.19	8	17.38	9	14.59	10	13.65
			37.00 (3)		57.43 (3)		1:16.69 (3)		1:35.79 (3)		1:53.96 (3)		2:12.15 (3)		2:29.53 (4)		2:44.12 (4)		2:57.77 (6)
11	13.52	12	13.11	13	12.86	14	12.39												
		3:11.29 (2)	3:24.40 (2)	3:37.26 (2)	3:49.65 (2)														
3		283	Festus LAGAT				费斯图斯·拉加特				KEN		10 Oct 96		4:02.99				
1	17.82	2	18.93	3	20.35	4	19.47	5	18.97	6	18.21	7	18.13	8	17.35	9	14.70	10	13.80
		17.82 (1)	36.75 (1)	57.10 (1)	1:16.57 (1)	1:35.54 (1)	1:53.75 (1)	2:11.88 (1)	2:29.23 (1)	2:43.93 (2)	2:57.73 (4)								
11	13.61	12	13.33	13	12.88	14	12.41												
		3:11.34 (4)	3:24.67 (5)	3:37.55 (4)	3:49.96 (3)														
4		297	Anass ESSAYI				阿纳斯·伊萨伊				MAR		18 May 01		4:04.16				
1	18.25	2	18.94	3	20.63	4	19.43	5	18.81	6	18.29	7	18.06	8	16.88	9	14.72	10	13.75
			37.19 (4)		57.82 (5)		1:17.25 (5)		1:36.06 (5)		1:54.35 (5)		2:12.41 (5)		2:29.29 (2)		2:44.01 (3)		2:57.76 (5)
11	13.77	12	13.13	13	12.86	14	12.56												
		3:11.53 (6)	3:24.66 (4)	3:37.52 (3)	3:50.08 (4)														
5		187	Melese NBERET				梅莱塞·恩贝雷特				ETH		29 Jan 01		4:05.04				
1	18.16	2	19.03	3	20.46	4	19.42	5	18.94	6	18.14	7	18.25	8	17.23	9	14.51	10	13.51
			37.19 (4)		57.65 (4)		1:17.07 (4)		1:36.01 (4)		1:54.15 (4)		2:12.40 (4)		2:29.63 (5)		2:44.14 (5)		2:57.65 (3)
11	13.85	12	13.40	13	13.06	14	12.87												
		3:11.50 (5)	3:24.90 (6)	3:37.96 (5)	3:50.83 (5)														
6		202	Adam FOGG				亚当·福格				GBR		27 Jan 99		4:06.02				
1	17.95	2	19.03	3	20.28	4	19.37	5	19.02	6	18.20	7	18.13	8	17.36	9	14.38	10	13.87
			36.98 (2)		57.26 (2)		1:16.63 (2)		1:35.65 (2)		1:53.85 (2)		2:11.98 (2)		2:29.34 (3)		2:43.72 (1)		2:57.59 (1)
11	13.58	12	13.38	13	13.54	14	13.37												
		3:11.17 (1)	3:24.55 (3)	3:38.09 (6)	3:51.46 (6)														